



# British Diving Championships 2019

Royal Commonwealth Pool  
Edinburgh

## Mens 3m Synchro

31 May 2019



### Detailed Result

7.0.4.0

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
<b>1 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #788228</b>																	
<b>Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60	4
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	40.5	48.60	94.20	3
5154B	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	35.0	71.40	165.60	2
407C	3	3.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	71.40	237.00	1
307C	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	80.85	317.85	1
109C	3	3.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	28.0	63.84	381.69	1
Average award: 7.14									Best award: 7.95								
<b>2 Jack Laugher (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #63026</b>																	
<b>Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #323117</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.5	49.80	49.80	1
401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.0	49.20	99.00	1
407C	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	67.32	166.32	1
307C	3	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.0	67.20	233.52	2
5156B	3	3.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.0	67.86	301.38	2
109C	3	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	30.5	69.54	370.92	2
Average award: 6.80									Best award: 8.27								
<b>3 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382</b>																	
<b>Jack Haslam (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79105</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	41.5	49.80	49.80	1
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.5	48.60	98.40	2
405B	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.0	66.60	165.00	3
307C	3	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	22.5	47.25	212.25	3
5154B	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	34.5	70.38	282.63	3
5337D	3	3.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	28.5	59.85	342.48	3
Average award: 6.84									Best award: 8.32								
<b>4 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921</b>																	
<b>Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967194</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	3
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	88.20	5
405B	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	33.0	59.40	147.60	4
5152B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	58.50	206.10	4
305C	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	30.0	50.40	256.50	4
107B	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	34.0	63.24	319.74	4
Average award: 6.69									Best award: 7.82								

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	
<b>5 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #852027</b>																	
<b>Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #840925</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	45.00	5
301B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	89.40	4
405B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	30.5	54.90	144.30	5
205B	3	3.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.0	54.00	198.30	5
107B	3	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	27.0	50.22	248.52	5
5154B	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.5	70.38	318.90	5
Average award: 6.53									Best award: 7.36								
<b>6 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110501</b>																	
<b>Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134177</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.0	44.40	44.40	6
5132D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	85.80	6
107C	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	52.08	137.88	6
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	27.0	45.36	183.24	6
305C	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	55.44	238.68	6
405C	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	31.0	50.22	288.90	6
Average award: 6.36									Best award: 7.27								
<b>7 Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #955060</b>																	
<b>Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	34.5	41.40	41.40	7
301B	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	29.5	35.40	76.80	7
107C	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	29.0	48.72	125.52	7
205C	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.0	43.68	169.20	7
405C	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	30.5	49.41	218.61	7
5152B	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	29.5	53.10	271.71	7
Average award: 5.91									Best award: 6.82								

Referee:

Vicki Tomlinson

Assistant Referee:

Lindsey Fraser

Execution Judges:

1. Sarah Barrow
2. Jack Clewlow
3. Ann-Alicia Marwood
4. Sally Freeman
5. Tony Ally
6. Beth Molyneaux

Synchro Judges:

1. Susie Bamber
2. Jane Ogden
3. Alice Clarke
4. Ian Macleod
5. Ronald van der Voort